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WORLD RECORD 13.05m POMAZAN Mariia UKR Doha (QAT) 27 OCT 2015

PARALYMPIC RECORD 12.22m POMAZAN Mariia UKR London (GBR) 2 SEP 2012

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Sport
Class

Result1 2 3 4 5 6

176 CHN1 WANG Jun 30 JUN 1990 F35 13.9113.91 WR
x 13.91 13.77 x 13.33 13.69

880 UKR2 POMAZAN Mariia 15 OCT 1988 F35 13.5913.59 RR
12.65 13.59 13.55 x x 13.11

108 BRA3 OLIVEIRA Marivana 2 MAY 1990 F35 9.289.28 RR
8.77 8.84 9.28 8.61 8.92 9.20

740 RSA4 van ZYL Chenelle 30 MAY 1984 F35 8.498.49
8.28 8.49 7.99 7.76 7.66 x

252 CZE5 LUXOVA Anna 28 MAY 1997 F35 8.208.20
8.01 7.77 x 7.82 8.20 7.98

925 UZB6 AKHMATKHONOVA D 23 JUN 1990 F35 7.877.87
x x x 7.87 x x

Starting order
Initial
Final

1
176
925

2
740
252

3
108
740

4
925
108

5
880
880

6
252
176

Weather conditions
Temperature: 25 °C Humidity: 54 % Conditions: Overcast

Legend:
RR Regional Record WR World Record x Failure
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